TOURISMp,

MALA

SIA

PROGRAMME
Memorandum of Collaboration between
Tourism Malaysia and Qatar Airways

Date 1 September 2022 (Thursday)
Venue: Millennium Ballroom,
Grand Millennium Hotel Kuala Lumpur

0930 hrs
0945 hrs
1000 hrs

1005 hrs

1010 hrs

1015 hrs

1030 hrs
1100 hrs
1130 hrs

- Arrival of Guests and Media

- Arrival of VIPs

- Arrival of Hon. Minister of Tourism, Arts and Culture
YB Dato' Sri Hajah Nancy Binti Shukri

- Introduction by the Emcee

- Welcome Speech by Hon. Minister of Tourism, Arts and
Culture

- MOC Signing Ceremony between Tourism Malaysia and
Qatar Airways witnessed by Hon. Minister of Tourism,
Arts and Culture
Photo opportunity with VIPs

- Press Conference

- Refreshment

- Programme Ends

* Dress Code — Batik/ Office Attire



